Name
Otto
Knoch
Meildgeier
Steinz
Kohler
Raithel
Elschner
Alex

Rietz
Turba
Lange
Knoch
Herdegen
Hofer
Fiebig
Madler
MeRner
Turba
Bischoff
Hochholz
Herdegen
Wolf
Mehlhos
Raithel
Brandenber¢
Petzold
Apitz
Loffler
Korner
Schroder
Schaak
Kohler
ZOIBmann
Linke
Vollm
Madler
Schuster
Hofer
Rose
Bacher
Mdller
Dorfel
Oertel
Hoffmann
Neupert
Zo6lBmann
Lipold
Bley
Weigelt
Schmemrich
Ackermann
Patzer

Alexandra
Matthias
Jeana-Marie
Annabell
Nico
Loreen
Paul
Fiebig
Niklas
Paula
Kim
Sebastian
Luise
Paul
Leony
Mirka
Konrad
Clara
Charlotte
Heidi
Linda
Nelly
Martin
Eric

Max
Valentin
Vanessa
Lucas
Lucas
Natascha
Christian
Lisa
Jakob
Christian
Johannes
Thomas
Volkert
Andre
Maik
Sven
Rico
Matthias
Andreas
Gerhard
Karsten
Maik
Reiner
Holger
Martin
Aaron
Adina
Ginther

Tabelle1

Verein
SG Moschlitz

Tanna

LV Einheit Greiz
VFB Schleiz

1. SV Gera EV
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.

TSV 'Germania 1887'e.V.
VFB Schleiz

VfB Schleiz

Schleizer Werkstatten

1. SV Gera e.V.

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.
TSV 'Germania 1887'e.V.
TSV 'Germania 1887'e.V.
TSV 'Germania 1887'e.V.
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.

VFB Schleiz

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.
LV Einheit Greiz

TSV 'Germania 1887'e.V.
LSV Zoligrin

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.

VB Schleiz

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V.
Tanna

Schleizer Werkstatten

TTV Oberbéhmsdorf
Volkssport Greiz

VfB Schleiz

SG Unterkoskau

LSV Zollgruen 80

SV Grin-Weil3 Tanna
Tanna

Neustadt (Orl:

Neustadt (Orl:

Neustadt (Orl:
Neustadt (Orl:
Neustadt (Orl:
Neustadt (Orl:
Neustadt (Orl:
Neustadt (Orl:

Neustadt (Orl:

Neustadt (Orl:

Neustadt (Orl:

Waldlaufer Oberbohmsdorf
MSC 'Schleizer Dreieck' e.V

Evi’s Modehaus
Blau-Weil® Neustadt
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PlatzKat <ategorie Lauf LaufZeit

1
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WO07B
MO07B
WO07B
wWO07B
M05B
WO07B
M11K
M10K
M04B
WO06B
W10K
MO9K
WO09K
MO9K
WO9K
W10K
M10K
WO04B
W11K
W11K
WO9K
WO08K
MO8K
M11K
M12M
M13M
W13M
M13M
M12M
W14M
M14M
W14M
M15L
M20L
M20L
M35L
M50L
M40L
M40L
M35L
M20L
M35L
M30L
M55L
M30L
M45L
M50L
M40L
M15L
MJBL
W30L
M70L

1
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00:02:08
00:02:11
00:02:22
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:03:14
00:03:36
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:19
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:06:09
00:12:54
00:13:16
00:13:18
00:13:44
00:14:38
00:14:59
00:15:34
00:16:52
00:18:09
00:18:13
00:19:23
00:20:23
00:20:28
00:20:43
00:20:51
00:21:14
00:21:37
00:21:54
00:22:32
00:22:39
00:22:43
00:22:50
00:23:27
00:24:08
00:24:21
00:24:42
00:24:56
00:26:38



Rudolph
Lindig
Lange
Lange
Loffler
Biziak
Wiinsche
Lenzner
Loffler
Vollm
Blichner
Fischer

Kerstin
Sarah
Marion
Thomas
Uta
André
Jakob
Madeleine
Marco
Barbel
Kurt
Manuela

SV Saale-Orla

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl.
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl:

Schleizer Werkstatten
ohne

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl:
TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl

TSV 'Germania 1887' e.V. Neustadt (Orl.

Schleizer Werkstatten
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W45L
W20L
W45L
M45L
W40L
M35L
M20L
WJAL
MJBL
W45L
M65L
W35L

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

00:26:49
00:27:25
00:28:35
00:28:37
00:29:21
00:29:34
00:30:42
00:30:51
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:34:01
00:38:33
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